
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 11, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

26-JUN-2024 14:13

ADULT

8745430

8745431

8745432

8764139

8785213

8798639

8801430

8802135

8804585

8804586

8815055

8817725

Case

TENCH, DAVID IAIN

TENCH, DAVID IAIN

TENCH, DAVID IAIN

JATINDER, SINGH

ABBOUD, MIGEL HANNA

SHARMA, PARUL

SINGH, JAGMEET

JORDAN, JAMAAL

SAAD AL DEEN, AHMAD

SAAD AL DEEN, AHMAD

ISENOR, ALEESHA MARIE

ONUWA, OKECHUKWU

Name

15106-7

15106-7

15106-7

994543-1

997013-1

1002218-1

998466-1

1002572-1

1003135-1

1003135-1

1002199-1

972971-1

Person

MVA 64

MVA 13

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 101

MVA 123(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 11, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

26-JUN-2024 14:13

ADULT

8694868

8692005

8781348

8781849

8784129

8802429

8802456

8802529

8802535

8807392

Case

VOGT, MATTHEW

BAKER, NATHEN

BHATIA, YOGESH

YUSUF, SHEMA JAMAL

EVANS, MYLES STANLEY

FRIZZELL, CANDENCE ALEXANDER

KOBZEV SHEMESH, YAROSLAV YAIR

SINGH, ARSHDEEP

SANDHU, VARINDERPAL SINGH

MICHEAU, MEAGHAN MICHELLE

Name

811613-3

986786-1

996497-1

999294-1

585526-2

999963-1

994854-2

1000197-1

959101-2

857371-2

Person

MVA 64

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 149(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	Hfx Night Court Jul 11 27
	Hfx Night Court Jul 11 29

