ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 11, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8745430	TENCH, DAVID IAIN	15106-7	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8745431	TENCH, DAVID IAIN	15106-7	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8745432	TENCH, DAVID IAIN	15106-7	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8764139	JATINDER, SINGH	994543-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8785213	ABBOUD, MIGEL HANNA	997013-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8798639	SHARMA, PARUL	1002218-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8801430	SINGH, JAGMEET	998466-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802135	JORDAN, JAMAAL	1002572-1	MVA 122(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8804585	SAAD AL DEEN, AHMAD	1003135-1	MVA 101		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8804586	SAAD AL DEEN, AHMAD	1003135-1	MVA 123(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815055	ISENOR, ALEESHA MARIE	1002199-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8817725	ONUWA, OKECHUKWU	972971-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 11, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8694868	VOGT, MATTHEW	811613-3	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8692005	BAKER, NATHEN	986786-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8781348	BHATIA, YOGESH	996497-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8781849	YUSUF, SHEMA JAMAL	999294-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8784129	EVANS, MYLES STANLEY	585526-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8802429	FRIZZELL, CANDENCE ALEXANDER	999963-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802456	KOBZEV SHEMESH, YAROSLAV YAIR	994854-2	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802529	SINGH, ARSHDEEP	1000197-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802535	SANDHU, VARINDERPAL SINGH	959101-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8807392	MICHEAU, MEAGHAN MICHELLE	857371-2	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	